Description

endoribonuclease activity, producing 5'-phosphomonoesters NA ... -

catalytic activity, acting on RNA
translation initiation factor activity 4
endoribonuclease activity 4

DNA polymerase activity

translation factor activity, RNA binding -
RNA binding A

RNA-DNA hybrid ribonuclease activity -
endonuclease activity, active with either ... 4

RNA-directed DNA polymerase activity -
organelle part 4

intracellular organelle part 4

whole membrane

organelle membrane

catalytic complex -

proteasome core complex A
endopeptidase complex A

proteasome complex -

peptidase complex -

bounding membrane of organelle 4
RNA processing A

rRNA metabolic process -

rRNA processing A

NcRNA processing -

ncRNA metabolic process -

ribosome biogenesis A
ribonucleoprotein complex biogenesis -
DNA integration -

DNA biosynthetic process -

RNA-dependent DNA biosynthetic process A
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Count
e 20
® 40
@ 60
padj
- 1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25

- 0.00



